B. Issued, Subscribed & Paid Up Share
Capital:
Equity Shares of ` 1 each 1,958,727,979 1,958,727,979 1,970,427,941 1,970,427,941

Redeemable Preference Shares of ̀  1 each Nil Nil Nil Nil
Total Issued, Subscribed & Paid Up
Share Capital

1,958,727,979 1,958,727,979 1,970,427,941 1,970,427,941

 Pre-Amalgamation capital structure of CMC is mentioned in paragraph 3.2 (c) above. On the Scheme becoming effective,
CMC shall be dissolved without being wound up and without any further act by the parties to this Scheme.

10 11

9. PRE AND POST AMALGAMATION SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

 Pursuant to Clause 24(h) of the Listing Agreement with the stock exchanges, the Pre-Amalgamation and the Post-Amalgamation
(expected) shareholding pattern of TCS and Pre-Amalgamation shareholding pattern of CMC is given below:

Category
Code

Category of Shareholder Transferee Company
(TCS)

Pre-Amalgamation

Transferee Company
(TCS)

Post-Amalgamation

Transferor Company
(CMC)

Pre-Amalgamation
Total No. of

Shares
As a

percentage
of total
capital

Total No. of
Shares

As a
percentage

of total
capital

Total No. of
Shares

As a
percentage

of total
capital

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0
(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Bodies Corporate 1,445,813,486 73.81 1,445,813,486 73.38 15,489,922 51.12
(d) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other (specify )

i) Trust 1,607,624 0.08 1,607,624 0.08 0 0
Sub-Total (A) (1) 1,447,421,110 73.90 1,447,421,110 73.46 15,489,922 51.12

(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)
0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)

1,447,421,110 73.90 1,447,421,110 73.46 15,489,922 51.12

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 17,965,435 0.92 20,540,807 1.04 3,259,965 10.76
(b) Financial Institutions/Banks 1,154,275 0.06 2,138,802 0.11 1,246,237 4.11
(c) Central Government/State Government(s) 456,327 0.02 456,327 0.02 0 0
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Insurance Companies 73,208,124 3.74 73,208,124 3.72 0 0
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 312,580,761 15.96 318,000,772 16.14 6,860,773 22.64
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foreign Portfolio Investors - Corp 16,611,144 0.85 16611144 0.84 0 0
Sub-Total (B) (1) 421,976,066 21.54 430,955,976 21.87 11,366,975 37.51

(2) Non-Institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 7,805,317 0.40 8,366,826 0.42 7,10,771 2.35
(b) Individuals
i Individual shareholders holding nominal

share capital upto Rs.  1 lakh
65,476,891 3.34 67,200,806 3.41 2,182,171 7.20

ii Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

14,228,408 0.73 14,561,059 0.74 421,077 1.39

(c) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0
(d) Any Other (specify)
i Overseas Corporate Bodies 28 0 28 0 0 0
ii Trust 1,118,764 0.06 1,119,554 0.06 1,000 0
iii Clearing Member/House 701,395 0.04 709,083 0.04 9,732 0.03
iv NON RESIDENT INDIANS   0 0 93,498 0.01 118,352 0.39

Sub-Total (B) (2) 89,330,803 4.56 92,050,854 4.67 3,443,103 11.36
Total Public Shareholding
(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)

511,306,869 26.10 523,006,831 26.54 14,810,078 48.88

TOTAL (A)+(B) 1,958,727,979 100.00 1,970,427,941 100.00 30,300,000 100.00
On the Scheme becoming effective, CMC shall be dissolved without being wound up and without any further act by the parties
to this Scheme.

12 13

10. EXTENT OF SHAREHOLDING OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL:

a) There are no common Directors in the Applicant Company and the Transferor Company except Mr. N Chandrasekaran who is
the Chairman of the Transferor Company and Chief Executive Officer & Managing Director of the Applicant Company.

b) None of the Directors or Key Managerial Personnel (KMPs) of the Applicant Company and the Transferor Company, or their
relatives, have any material interest in the Scheme except to the extent of shares held by them in the Applicant Company or
the Transferor Company. The shareholding of the said Directors and KMPs and their relatives, is less than 2% of the respective